
Join Bob and Joan Blechen on this adventure through the Panama Canal from 
Florida to San Diego. When the Mercury enters the canal, it will raise 85 feet in 
one of the legendary Gatun Locks. As you cross the Continental Divide -           
a journey that took mariners of long ago years to complete - a new world of    
wonder and amazement awaits you on the other side. Join us for what will be and      

 enlightening and rewarding journey. This unique     
 itinerary includes airfare to Ft. Lauderdale from      
 either LAX or possibly San Diego.  

Mon  Apr. 13 Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 
Tue Apr.  14 At Sea 
Wed  Apr.  15 At Sea 
Thu Apr.  16 Cartagena, Columbia 
Fri  Apr.  17 At Sea 
Sat  Apr.  18 Panama Canal (Cruising) 
Sun  Apr.  19 At Sea 
Mon Apr. 20 Puntarenas, Costa Rica 
Tue Apr.  21 At Sea 
Wed Apr. 22 Huatulco, Mexico 
Thu Apr.  23 Acapulco, Mexico  
Fri Apr. 24 At Sea 
Sat Apr. 25 Cabo San Lucas, Mecico 
Sun Apr. 26 At Sea 
Mon Apr. 27 San Diego, California 
 



Scott & Katie Dienhart 
28077 Sycamore Mesa Road 

Temecula, CA 92590 
   katie@speedband.com  

Phone: 951-506-2974      
Fax: 951-694-8342 

 

 

Call for 
pricing! 
 

 

Call today! 
Other cabin categories may be available! 

951-506-2974   Ask for Scott 
 

Other group offerings: 
 

Bali - early June 2009 
 

Alaska Cruise - Summer of 2009 
 

All Inclusive Caribbean Resort -  

Dominical Republic -  April 2009 
 

And More…. 

 

A Virtuoso Agency 


